TRAWLING CHAIN

Trawling Chain is your reliable partner in the demanding
world of commercial fishing. Featuring a specialized
heat-treated procedure, this medium link grade 80 chain
ensures a unique blend of high strength and maximum
hardness. Available in 210mm, 13mm, and 16mm sizes,
it's engineered to meet the toughest challenges of the
deep, making it an indispensable asset for your trawling

operations.

Features

* A specialised heat treated procedure ensures both

high strength and maximum hardness

* Medium link grade 80 chain

* Applications: commercial fishing

» Available in 10,13 and 16mm

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Chain Size

(mm)

10
13
13
16
19

MID
MID
LONG
MID

9.70
127
12.7
16.0

39.5
45.8
49.0
57.30
65.00

n (mm)
KN

35.95
50.8
80.5
59.6
76.0
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