

## **TRAWLING CHAIN**

Trawling Chain is your reliable partner in the demanding world of commercial fishing. Featuring a specialized heat-treated procedure, this medium link grade 80 chain ensures a unique blend of high strength and maximum hardness. Available in 10mm, 13mm, and 16mm sizes, it's engineered to meet the toughest challenges of the deep, making it an indispensable asset for your trawling operations.

## **Features**

- A specialised heat treated procedure ensures both high strength and maximum hardness
- Medium link grade 80 chain
- · Applications: commercial fishing
- Available in 10,13 and 16mm



## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

Chain Size (mm)	Link	Dimensions in (mm)		
		S	F	R
10	MID	9.70	39.5	35.95
13	MID	12.7	45.8	50.8
13	LONG	12.7	49.0	80.5
16	MID	16.0	57.30	59.6
19	MID	19.0	65.00	76.0



